504062723 10/24/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4109389

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XIAONING HUAI	10/22/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	REAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
Street Address:	# 326 BUILDING 3,ZHONGXING INDUSTRIAL PLAZA,
Internal Address:	CHUANG YE ROAD.,NANSHAN DISTRICT,
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14691804

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 86-13610323717
Email: newwr@hotmail.com
Correspondent Name: SHEN JIN FENG

Address Line 1: # 326 BUILDING 3,ZHONGXING INDUSTRIAL PLAZA,

Address Line 2: CHUANG YE ROAD., NANSHAN DISTRICT,

Address Line 4: SHENZHEN, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

XIAONING HUAI

SIGNATURE:

/Xiaoning Huai/

DATE SIGNED:

10/24/2016

This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=assigment1#page1.tif

PATENT 504062723 REEL: 040259 FRAME: 0811

Letter of Assignment

I, Xiaoning Huai, the inventor and applicant of USPTO application number 14691804 hereby assign the ownership of the above application and issued patent of the application to :

Real Imaging Technology Co. Ltd (深圳瑞尔图像技术有限公司), a company registered in Shenzhen City, China and owned by myself.

Xiasing Huan

The full address of Real Imaging Technology Co. Ltd is:

326 Building 3

Zhongxing Industrial Plaza, Chuang Yel Road.

Nanshan District, ShenZhen, China zip 518000

12/18/2016

PATENT REEL: 040259 FRAME: 0812

RECORDED: 10/24/2016